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Farhults uskf

11.09.2023 Föreningsmästersksp del 5
 1:1

 1:2

 1:3 Fredrik Johansson  20 Skott 7.1 9.8 8.6 10.4x 10.5x 44.0 44.0 x2

 20 Skott 8.6 9.5 9.0 8.5 10.1 44.0 88.0 x2

 20 Skott 9.4 10.2 9.2 10.3 10.4x 48.0 136.0 x3

 20 Skott 10.1 10.4x 10.8x 10.1 10.4x 50.0 186.0 x6

 1:4 Malin Johansson  20 Skott 9.3 9.8 9.9 9.9 10.2 46.0 46.0

 20 Skott 10.9x 10.1 8.6 9.9 10.6x 47.0 93.0 x2

 20 Skott 10.4x 9.5 7.8 10.6x 10.2 46.0 139.0 x4

 20 Skott 9.9 10.0 10.3 9.8 10.5x 48.0 187.0 x5

 1:5 Liam Andersson  20 Skott 9.7 5.3 8.0 8.8 8.8 38.0 38.0

 20 Skott 10.6x 10.8x 10.5x 7.3 10.3 47.0 85.0 x3

 20 Skott 9.1 9.2 10.0 7.8 7.9 42.0 127.0 x3

 20 Skott 8.0 8.3 9.3 9.1 9.8 43.0 170.0 x3

 2:1

 2:2

 2:3 Fredrik Johansson  20 Skott 10.3x 10.6x 10.1 10.2 10.1 50.0 50.0 x2

 20 Skott 9.3 9.4 8.9 9.9 2.3 37.0 87.0 x2

 20 Skott 8.9 10.8x 9.9 9.5 9.2 45.0 132.0 x3

 20 Skott 9.3 9.8 8.1 10.1 10.0 46.0 178.0 x3

 2:4 Malin Johansson  20 Skott 9.7 9.4 9.0 9.4 10.5x 46.0 46.0 x1

 20 Skott 10.5x 9.6 10.4x 9.1 8.3 46.0 92.0 x3

 20 Skott 9.5 10.2 9.0 10.0 10.7x 48.0 140.0 x4

 20 Skott 10.4x 10.2 9.4 10.2 9.6 48.0 188.0 x5

 2:5


